
Cement Corporation of India Limited 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

Core V, SCOPE Complex, 7 Lodhi Road 

NEW DELHI-110 003 

CIN-U74899DL1965GOI004322 

    

PHONE: 011-230482527/30841117 

                       E-mail:_opns_co@cciltd.in 

Website: www.cciltd.in 

 

NIT NO.: NOU/NYO –B D/2/2019                            Date: 24.04.2019 

 

CORRIGENDUM – I 

 

With reference to our NIT NO. NOU/NYO–B D/2/2019 (E-Tender No. 

NOU/NYO–B D/2/2019) published on our website for Geological 

exploration involving fixing of boreholes with DGPS, Core drilling, 

monitoring of drilling/logging, core collection and preservation of cores 

in the boxes, bore hole plugging by cement, cutting of cores, Chemical 

analysis of cores by NABL, feasibility report and reserve estimation as 

per UNFC, recording and reporting in statutory format fixed by IBM 

approved mining plan for mining lease 336.850 Hectare at 

Nayagaon and surrounding villages and 163.602 Hactare at Khera 

rathore & Khor villages at Nayagoan unit of Cement Corporation 

of India Ltd., Distt. Neemuch, M.P. 

 
Extension in  Dates : 

 
1. Date of submission of Tenders    :              01.05.2019 (15:00 hrs.)  
2. Date and time of opening of Techno  :              01.05.2019 (15:30 hrs.) 

commercial Bid. 

  For and on behalf of CCI Ltd. 

   GM (NOU) 

 

 

 

mailto:_opns_co@cciltd.in
http://www.cciltd.in/

